Proper Care
The 7.4 Volt Arm Prosthetic System for Children
Information for Practitioners
7.4 Volt Prosthetic System for Children | Ottobock  3
Exploring the World
Fittings for children have always represented a major medi-
cal technology challenge because children have special
requirements in terms of functionality, flexibility and mo-

MovolinoArm Friction
12K12
Order Guide for the 7.4 Volt Arm Prosthesis System
for Children
Below Elbow
8E51=* Electric Hand 2000
10V51=1 MyolinoWrist 2000 (Flexible wrist joint)
9E420=L or R 7in1 Controller
757B35=1 (or 3) MyoEnergy Integral 600 mAh (or 1,150 mAh)
757L35 MyoCharge Integral
13E129=* Electrode cables
13E200=50 (or 60) Electrodes
60X6 and 560X3=V1.0 MyolinoLink and MyolinoSoft (For programming – order once)
60X5 Bionic Link PC (For Bluetooth® connection – order once)
99B13=16 Pull-In Tube, PVC
Above Elbow
8E51=* Electric Hand 2000
11D12=34 Lamination ring
12K12 Movolino Arm Friction
9E420=L or R 7in1 Controller
757B35=1 MyoEnergy Integral 600 mAh
757L35 MyoCharge Integral
13E129=* Electrode cables
13E200=50 (or 60) Electrodes
60X6 and 560X3=V1.0 MyolinoLink and MyolinoSoft (For programming – order once)
60X5 Bionic Link PC (For Bluetooth® connection – order once)
99B13=16 Pull-In Tube, PVC
©
 O
tto
bo
ck
 ·
64
6D
44
2=
EN
-0
2-
12
04
Otto Bock HealthCare GmbH
Max-Näder-Straße 15 · 37115 Duderstadt / Germany
T +49 5527 848-1424 · F +49 5527 848-72330
export@ottobock.de · www.ottobock.com